WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

y 4

BRASILEIRAO

BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2015 (updated @ 30/1/2025)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

09/05/2015 Palmeiras v At.Mineiro (2-2) Spanish 77-DD3 Excellent C+

10/05/2015 Cruzeiro v Corinthians (0-1) Spanish 55-DD3 Excellent C+


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

10/05/2015

16/05/2015

24/05/2015

31/05/2015

31/05/2015

04/06/2015

06/06/2015

13/06/2015

21/06/2015

24/06/2015

27/06/2015

28/06/2015

28/06/2015

04/07/2015

05/07/2015

11/07/2015

12/07/2015

12/07/2015

19/07/2015

19/07/2015

25/07/2015

Sport v Figueirense (4-1)
Coritiba v Gremio (2-0)
Fluminense v Corinthians (0-0)
Corinthians v Palmeiras (0-2)
Flamengo v Fluminense (2-3)
Cruzeiro v Flamengo (1-0)
At.Mineiro v Cruzeiro (1-3)
Corinthians v Internacional (2-1)
Sao Paulo v Avai (1-1)
Fluminense v Ponte Preta (2-0)
Avai v Gremio (1-2)
Palmeiras v Sao Paulo (4-0)
Vasco Gama v Flamengo (1-0)
Coritiba v Joinville (0-0)
Sao Paulo v Fluminense (0-0)
Gremio v Vasco Gama (2-0
Flamengo v Corinthians (0-3)
Sport v Palmeiras (2-2)
Palmeiras v Santos (1-0)
Sport v Sao Paulo (2-0)

Avai v At.Paranaense (1-2)

Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
English
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
English
Portuguese
Portuguese
English
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
Portuguese

Spanish

71-DD3

227-DD3

199-DD100

66-DD4

70-DD4

68-DD4

63-DD4

65-DD4

25975

71-DD4

25979

74-DD4

79-DD4

67-DD4

76-DD4

72-DD4

69-DD4

77-DD4

73-DD4

78-DD4

64-DD4

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sport Tv
Sport Tv

C+

Sport Tv
C+
C+
C+
Sport Tv
C+

BT Sports

Sport Tv
BT Sports
C+
Sport Tv
Sport Tv

C+

C+

DVD 4:3


https://www.worldfootball.net/match-report/co112/brazil-serie-a/ma2353395/fluminense-rj_corinthians-sp/lineup/

26/07/2015

01/08/2015

02/08/2015

08/08/2015

09/08/2015

09/08/2015

14/08/2015

22/08/2015

23/08/2015

03/09/2015

03/09/2015

12/09/2015

13/09/2015

17/09/2015

17/09/2015

19/09/2015

17/10/2015

18/10/2015

24/10/2015

25/10/2015

31/10/2015

Sao Paulo v Cruzeiro (1-0)
Fluminense v Gremio (1-0)
Flamengo v Santos (2-2)
Avai v Fluminense (1-0)
Gremio v Internazional (5-0)
Sao Paulo v Corinthians (1-1)
At.Mineiro v Gremio (0-2)
Goias v Vasco Gama (3-0)
Flamengo v Sao Paulo (2-1)
Flamengo v Avai (3-0)
Goias v Palmerias (1-0)
Coritiba v Internacional (0-1)
Cruzeiro v At.Mineiro (1-1)
Fluminense v Palmeiras (1-4)
Internacional v Corinthians (2-1)
Palmeiras v Gremio (3-2)
Avai v Palmeiras (1-3)
At.Paranaense v Corinthians (1-4)
Figueirense v Santos (0-0)
Corinthians v Flamengo (1-0)

Sao Paulo v Sport Recife (3-0)

English
Spanish
English
Spanish
Hungarian
Spanish
Portuguese
English
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Portuguese
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

75-DD4

43-DD5

42-DD5

41-DD5

44-DD5

45-DD5

40-DD5

16-DD6

85-DD6

84-DD6

86-DD6

144-DD7

83-DD6

2-DD7

145-DD7

146-DD7

166-DD8

165-DD8

168-DD8

167-DD8

144-DD9

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BT Sports
C+
BT Sports

C+

C+

Sport Tv

C+

C+ HD

C+

C+ HD
Sport Tv HD
C+ HD
C+ HD
C+ HD

C+ HD



01/11/2015 At.Mineiro v Corinthians (0-3) Spanish 140-DD9 Excellent C+ HD

07/11/2015 Corinthians v Coritiba (2-1) Spanish 141-DD9 Excellent C+ HD
08/11/2015 Cruzeiro v Sao Paulo (2-1) Spanish 142-DD9 Excellent C+ HD
20/11/2015 Vasco Gama v Corinthians (1-1) Spanish 6-DD10 Excellent C+
21/11/2015 Palmeiras v Cruzeiro (1-1) Spanish 143-DD9 Excellent C+ HD
22/11/2015 Corinthians v Sao Paulo (6-1) Spanish 3-DD10 Excellent C+
28/11/2015 Fluminense v Internacional (1-1) Spanish 4-DD10 Excellent C+
06/12/2015 Goias v Sao Paulo (0-1) Spanish 5-DD10 Excellent C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.worldfootball.net/report/serie-a-2015-fluminense-rj-internacional/
https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

