

[WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM](http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM)



**BRASILEIRAO (Brazil) 2015 (updated @ 30/1/2025)**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>GAME</b>	<b>COMMENTARY</b>	<b>CODE</b>	<b>PICTURE</b>	<b>CHANNEL</b>	<b>FROMAT</b>	<b>BIBRATE</b>
09/05/2015	Palmeiras v At.Mineiro (2-2)	Spanish	77-DD3	Excellent	C+		
10/05/2015	Cruzeiro v Corinthians (0-1)	Spanish	55-DD3	Excellent	C+		

10/05/2015	Sport v Figueirense (4-1)	Portuguese	71-DD3	Excellent	Sport Tv		
16/05/2015	Coritiba v Gremio (2-0)	Portuguese	227-DD3	Excellent	Sport Tv		
24/05/2015	Fluminense v Corinthians (0-0)	Spanish	199-DD100	Excellent	C+	DVD 4:3	
31/05/2015	Corinthians v Palmeiras (0-2)	English	66-DD4	Excellent			
31/05/2015	Flamengo v Fluminense (2-3)	Portuguese	70-DD4	Excellent			
04/06/2015	Cruzeiro v Flamengo (1-0)	Portuguese	68-DD4	Excellent	Sport Tv		
06/06/2015	At.Mineiro v Cruzeiro (1-3)	Spanish	63-DD4	Excellent	C+		
13/06/2015	Corinthians v Internacional (2-1)	Spanish	65-DD4	Excellent	C+		
21/06/2015	Sao Paulo v Avai (1-1)	Spanish	25975	Excellent	C+		
24/06/2015	Fluminense v Ponte Preta (2-0)	Portuguese	71-DD4	Excellent	Sport Tv		
27/06/2015	Avai v Gremio (1-2)	Spanish	25979	Excellent	C+		
28/06/2015	Palmeiras v Sao Paulo (4-0)	English	74-DD4	Excellent	BT Sports		
28/06/2015	Vasco Gama v Flamengo (1-0)	Portuguese	79-DD4	Excellent			
04/07/2015	Coritiba v Joinville (0-0)	Portuguese	67-DD4	Excellent	Sport Tv		
05/07/2015	Sao Paulo v Fluminense (0-0)	English	76-DD4	Excellent	BT Sports		
11/07/2015	Gremio v Vasco Gama (2-0)	Spanish	72-DD4	Excellent	C+		
12/07/2015	Flamengo v Corinthians (0-3)	Portuguese	69-DD4	Excellent	Sport Tv		
12/07/2015	Sport v Palmeiras (2-2)	Portuguese	77-DD4	Excellent	Sport Tv		
19/07/2015	Palmeiras v Santos (1-0)	Spanish	73-DD4	Excellent	C+		
19/07/2015	Sport v Sao Paulo (2-0)	Portuguese	78-DD4	Excellent			
25/07/2015	Avai v At.Paranaense (1-2)	Spanish	64-DD4	Excellent	C+		

26/07/2015	Sao Paulo v Cruzeiro (1-0)	English	75-DD4	Excellent	BT Sports		
01/08/2015	Fluminense v Gremio (1-0)	Spanish	43-DD5	Excellent	C+		
02/08/2015	Flamengo v Santos (2-2)	English	42-DD5	Excellent	BT Sports		
08/08/2015	Avai v Fluminense (1-0)	Spanish	41-DD5	Excellent	C+		
09/08/2015	Gremio v Internacional (5-0)	Hungarian	44-DD5	Excellent			
09/08/2015	Sao Paulo v Corinthians (1-1)	Spanish	45-DD5	Excellent	C+		
14/08/2015	At.Mineiro v Gremio (0-2)	Portuguese	40-DD5	Excellent	Sport Tv		
22/08/2015	Goias v Vasco Gama (3-0)	English	16-DD6	Excellent			
23/08/2015	Flamengo v Sao Paulo (2-1)	Spanish	85-DD6	Excellent	C+		
03/09/2015	Flamengo v Avai (3-0)	Portuguese	84-DD6	Excellent			
03/09/2015	Goias v Palmerias (1-0)	Portuguese	86-DD6	Excellent			
12/09/2015	Coritiba v Internacional (0-1)	Spanish	144-DD7	Excellent	C+ HD		
13/09/2015	Cruzeiro v At.Mineiro (1-1)	Spanish	83-DD6	Excellent	C+		
17/09/2015	Fluminense v Palmeiras (1-4)	Portuguese	2-DD7	Excellent			
17/09/2015	Internacional v Corinthians (2-1)	Portuguese	145-DD7	Excellent			
19/09/2015	Palmeiras v Gremio (3-2)	Spanish	146-DD7	Excellent	C+ HD		
17/10/2015	Avai v Palmeiras (1-3)	Portuguese	166-DD8	Excellent	Sport Tv HD		
18/10/2015	At.Paranaense v Corinthians (1-4)	Spanish	165-DD8	Excellent	C+ HD		
24/10/2015	Figueirense v Santos (0-0)	Spanish	168-DD8	Excellent	C+ HD		
25/10/2015	Corinthians v Flamengo (1-0)	Spanish	167-DD8	Excellent	C+ HD		
31/10/2015	Sao Paulo v Sport Recife (3-0)	Spanish	144-DD9	Excellent	C+ HD		

01/11/2015	At.Mineiro v Corinthians (0-3)	Spanish	140-DD9	Excellent	C+ HD		
07/11/2015	Corinthians v Coritiba (2-1)	Spanish	141-DD9	Excellent	C+ HD		
08/11/2015	Cruzeiro v Sao Paulo (2-1)	Spanish	142-DD9	Excellent	C+ HD		
20/11/2015	Vasco Gama v Corinthians (1-1)	Spanish	6-DD10	Excellent	C+		
21/11/2015	Palmeiras v Cruzeiro (1-1)	Spanish	143-DD9	Excellent	C+ HD		
22/11/2015	Corinthians v Sao Paulo (6-1)	Spanish	3-DD10	Excellent	C+		
28/11/2015	Fluminense v Internacional (1-1)	Spanish	4-DD10	Excellent	C+		
06/12/2015	Goias v Sao Paulo (0-1)	Spanish	5-DD10	Excellent	C+		

**Important notice:** Image quality is in the picture section  
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television  
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape  
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

## [How To Order](#)

[www.futbol-stuff.com](http://www.futbol-stuff.com)